
POS. PETT. ATLETA SOCIETÀ M/F ANNO CAT. TIME

1 50 TESTA ERIKA - ROBAZZA STEFANO CN018 ASD GRUPPO POD ALBESI - AT014 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 1991 - 1984 F - M LUI E LEI 16,12

2 21 BERGAGLIO ILARIA - GUERRA IRENE AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1981 - 2001 F JPS/SF35 16,38

3 25 REPETTO TERESA - MARCHESE MARIA LUISA AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1988 - 1981 F JPS/SF35 18,05

4 26 MAZZARELLO ANNALISA - GIRIBALDI ANGELA AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1977 - 1978 F SF40/45 18,06

5 54 FAUSONE LOREDANA - RABBIA ANTONELLA AT003 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 1967 - 1969 F SF50/55 18,38

6 12 JUGA CATI BIANCA - LEGENA GIULIA AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1980 - 1981 F JPS/SF35 19,04

7 46 BOCCACCIO BARBARA - D'AGOSTINO MARIA SUSY AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA - AL030 AZALAI A.S.D. 1969 - 1974 F MISTA 19,23

8 7 CASTELLO ANTONELLA - TAMAGNO MONICA AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1964 - 1964 F SF50/55 20,18

9 52 RONCHETTA ALEXANDRA - FRAGNELLI VITO GE009 ZENA RUNNERS 1976 - 1956 F - M LUI E LEI 20,31

10 56 SULIS ELISABETTA - PAGLIERO LILIANA AT003 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 1957 - 1968 F SF50/55 20,36

11 53 BRIZIOLI ANNA - MOI GIOVANNA GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 1957 - 1950 F SF60 21,31

DNS 37 ORZATI LIA - OLIVARI MASSIMILIANO GE456 PODISTICA PERALTO 1977 - 1968 F - M LUI E LEI …

POS. PETT. ATLETA SOCIETÀ M/F ANNO CAT. TIME

1 36 STANCHI MARTINA - SANTINI PIETRO AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 2002 - 2002 F - M LUI E LEI 15,49

2 28 CAIRO MARITA - PRATO PIER LUIGI AL026 G.P. SOLVAY 1971 - 1970 F - M LUI E LEI 18,37

3 30 BARBESINO LIA - VUONO CARLO AL026 G.P. SOLVAY 1969 - 1955 F - M LUI E LEI 18,38

4 32 GESUATO FRANCA - DIRUTIGLIANO FABIO AL031 BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1975 - 1977 F - M LUI E LEI 18,42

5 15 MARINI DANIELA - TAGLIAVACCHE NEDO AL010 G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA 1970 - 1966 F - M LUI E LEI 19,04

6 9 CARACCIO PAOLA - GRASSANO DAVIDE AL012 SAI FRECCE BIANCHE - AL026 G.P. SOLVAY 1977- 1970 F - M LUI E LEI 19,07

7 45 CASTIONI MONICA ELENA - PITTALUGA ROBERTO AL031 BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1982 - 1978 F - M LUI E LEI 19,13

8 31 MILAZZOTTO ROSA - BERNARDINI FABIO AL031 BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1970 - 1977 F - M LUI E LEI 19,46

9 22 TSYMBAL SVITLANA - CAO SERGIO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1968 -1959 F - M LUI E LEI 20,00

10 29 ORSINI GIORGIA - ASTI ADRIANO AL026 G.P. SOLVAY 1975 - 1956 F - M LUI E LEI 20,54

11 16 GALLIANO TIZIANA - BARTOLETTI ENZO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1966 - 1959 F - M LUI E LEI 23,40

DNS 10 MERENDI ELENA - MILANESE MAURIZIO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1974 - 1960 F - M LUI E LEI …

POS. PETT. ATLETA SOCIETÀ M/F ANNO CAT. TIME

1 5 LONGO ROCCO - POGGI GIANFRANCO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1962 -1964 M SM55 16,26

2 8 CALIA NICOLA - MANDIROLA LUCA AL030 AZALAI A.S.D. 1960 - 1966 M SM55 16,46

3 48 LOMBARDO GIUSEPPE - BALOSTRO ROBERTO GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 1956 - 1957 M SM60 17,03

4 14 TOFALO GIACOMO - MANCA WALTER AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1963 - 1960 M SM55 17,34

5 19 TRAVERSO MAURIZIO - ORLANDO MASSIMO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1959 - 1957 M SM60 18,10

6 27 DOSSENA FRANCO - SCOTTO DI LUZIO ANTONIO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1945 - 1954 M SM65 18,23
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7 24 ZUCCA PAOLO - GAINO GIOVANNI AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 1960 - 1962 M SM55 19,01

8 18 CAMPORA GIOVANNI BATTISTA - GAVUGLIO FRANCESCO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1951 - 1950 M SM65 20,12

9 47 VASSALLO CLAUDIO - PERRERA ANGELO GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 1951 - 1955 M SM65 21,40

10 39 BULICH MAURO - BERRINO STEFANO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1948 - 1959 M SM65 21,52

11 23 PAVESE CAMILLO - MAZZARELLO CARLO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1943- 1945 M SM70 21,59

POS. PETT. ATLETA SOCIETÀ M/F ANNO CAT. TIME

1 44 CANEPA SIMONE - CAZZATO CORCIULO DONATO AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 1990 - 1970 M SM35 15,18

2 6 ADDUCI RAFFAELE - DALLE CRODE MASSIMO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1974 - 1970 M SM45 16,44

3 41 REBORA CARLO - BUCCHI DANIELE AL010 G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA 1974 - 1980 M SM40 16,55

4 40 SILANUS MASSIMO - BESSINI ALESSANDRO GE017 CITTA' DI GENOVA 1974 - 1968 M SM45 17,17

5 49 BALOSTRO BENEDETTA - MARTORELLA VALENTINA GE055 MARAT GENOVESI - GE042 42195 - RUNNING TEAM GENOVA 1996 - 1982 F MISTA 17,41

6 33 ZANCHI GIAN PAOLO - FALZOI FABIANO AL031 BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1967 - 1971 M SM50 18,07

7 20 ANGILERI ALESSANDRO - RISSO ALESSANDRO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1969 - 1970 M SM45 18,19

8 13 MACCIO' LUIGI - SEGATTO ALBERTO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1964 - 1972 M SM50 18,20

9 42 FURLANI GIORGIO - SCAVINO VALERIO AL010 G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA 1976 - 1972 M SM45 18,39

10 34 FORZAN ANTONELLO - FARAVELLI GIANNI AL031 BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1956 - 1974 M SM50 18,46

11 38 GUERRA DAVIDE - PIRAS DANIELE AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1997 - 1971 M SM35 19,36

12 55 ASSANDRI MARCO FRANCESCO - BIGLIERI ENRICO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1975 - 1972 M SM45 19,38

POS. PETT. ATLETA SOCIETÀ M/F ANNO CAT. TIME

1 1 MACHMACH ABDESSALAM - PADULA ALESSIO BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA - SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAV… 1989 - 1993 M MISTA 13,08

2 2 FREIBURGER  PIETRO - FREIBURGER  DAMIANO MI089 PRO SESTO ATLETICA 1997 - 1997 M AJPS M 13,54

3 58 ZULIAN ALEX - BAVOSIO SAVERIO AT003 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 1979 - 1992 M AJPS M 14,08

4 3 CANE DAVIDE - BIONDI OSCAR AL012 SAI FRECCE BIANCHE - AL031 BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1987 - 1983 M MISTA 14,45

5 4 BIANUCCI MATTIA - ROMAGNOLLO STEFANO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1983 - 1986 M AJPS M 15,01

6 43 CORRADI CAROLA - ASTORINO GABRIELE AT003 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 1996 - 1981 F - M LUI E LEI 15,19

7 51 BERRINO SIMONE - BULICH DAVIDE AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1988 - 1990 M AJPS M 15,45

8 35 TERZONI MASSIMILIANO - MAIO ROBERTO AL026 G.P. SOLVAY - AL031 BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1971 - 1972 M MISTA 15,53

9 57 PANUCCI ANGELO - BERRUTTI LUCA AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 1966 - 1980 M SM45 15,58

10 11 COLLATO ROBERTO - SBOARINA GIUSEPPE RUNCARD - AL017 JUNIORATLETICA ASS. SPOR. DILE 1958 - 1954 M MISTA 18,24
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POS. PETT. ATLETA SOCIETÀ M/F ANNO CAT. TIME

1 1 MACHMACH ABDESSALAM - PADULA ALESSIO BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA - SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAV… 1989 - 1993 M MISTA 13,08

2 2 FREIBURGER  PIETRO - FREIBURGER  DAMIANO MI089 PRO SESTO ATLETICA 1997 - 1997 M AJPS M 13,54

3 58 ZULIAN ALEX - BAVOSIO SAVERIO AT003 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 1979 - 1992 M AJPS M 14,08

4 3 CANE DAVIDE - BIONDI OSCAR AL012 SAI FRECCE BIANCHE - AL031 BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1987 - 1983 M MISTA 14,45

5 4 BIANUCCI MATTIA - ROMAGNOLLO STEFANO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1983 - 1986 M AJPS M 15,01

6 44 CANEPA SIMONE - CAZZATO CORCIULO DONATO AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 1990 - 1970 M SM35 15,18

7 43 CORRADI CAROLA - ASTORINO GABRIELE AT003 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 1996 - 1981 F - M LUI E LEI 15,19

8 51 BERRINO SIMONE - BULICH DAVIDE AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1988 - 1990 M AJPS M 15,45

9 36 STANCHI MARTINA - SANTINI PIETRO AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 2002 - 2002 F - M LUI E LEI 15,49

10 35 TERZONI MASSIMILIANO - MAIO ROBERTO AL026 G.P. SOLVAY - AL031 BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1971 - 1972 M MISTA 15,53

11 57 PANUCCI ANGELO - BERRUTTI LUCA AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 1966 - 1980 M SM45 15,58

12 50 TESTA ERIKA - ROBAZZA STEFANO CN018 ASD GRUPPO POD ALBESI - AT014 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 1991 - 1984 F - M LUI E LEI 16,12

13 5 LONGO ROCCO - POGGI GIANFRANCO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1962 -1964 M SM55 16,26

14 21 BERGAGLIO ILARIA - GUERRA IRENE AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1981 - 2001 F JPS/SF35 16,38

15 6 ADDUCI RAFFAELE - DALLE CRODE MASSIMO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1974 - 1970 M SM45 16,44

16 8 CALIA NICOLA - MANDIROLA LUCA AL030 AZALAI A.S.D. 1960 - 1966 M SM55 16,46

17 41 REBORA CARLO - BUCCHI DANIELE AL010 G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA 1974 - 1980 M SM40 16,55

18 48 LOMBARDO GIUSEPPE - BALOSTRO ROBERTO GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 1956 - 1957 M SM60 17,03

19 40 SILANUS MASSIMO - BESSINI ALESSANDRO GE017 CITTA' DI GENOVA 1974 - 1968 M SM45 17,17

20 14 TOFALO GIACOMO - MANCA WALTER AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1963 - 1960 M SM55 17,34

21 49 BALOSTRO BENEDETTA - MARTORELLA VALENTINA GE055 MARAT GENOVESI - GE042 42195 - RUNNING TEAM GENOVA 1996 - 1982 F MISTA 17,41

22 25 REPETTO TERESA - MARCHESE MARIA LUISA AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1988 - 1981 F JPS/SF35 18,05

23 26 MAZZARELLO ANNALISA - GIRIBALDI ANGELA AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1977 - 1978 F SF40/45 18,06

24 33 ZANCHI GIAN PAOLO - FALZOI FABIANO AL031 BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1967 - 1971 M SM50 18,07

25 19 TRAVERSO MAURIZIO - ORLANDO MASSIMO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1959 - 1957 M SM60 18,10

26 20 ANGILERI ALESSANDRO - RISSO ALESSANDRO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1969 - 1970 M SM45 18,19

27 13 MACCIO' LUIGI - SEGATTO ALBERTO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1964 - 1972 M SM50 18,20

28 27 DOSSENA FRANCO - SCOTTO DI LUZIO ANTONIO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1945 - 1954 M SM65 18,23

29 11 COLLATO ROBERTO - SBOARINA GIUSEPPE RUNCARD - AL017 JUNIORATLETICA ASS. SPOR. DILE 1958 - 1954 M MISTA 18,24

30 28 CAIRO MARITA - PRATO PIER LUIGI AL026 G.P. SOLVAY 1971 - 1970 F - M LUI E LEI 18,37

31 30 BARBESINO LIA - VUONO CARLO AL026 G.P. SOLVAY 1969 - 1955 F - M LUI E LEI 18,38

32 54 FAUSONE LOREDANA - RABBIA ANTONELLA AT003 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 1967 - 1969 F SF50/55 18,38

33 42 FURLANI GIORGIO - SCAVINO VALERIO AL010 G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA 1976 - 1972 M SM45 18,39

34 32 GESUATO FRANCA - DIRUTIGLIANO FABIO AL031 BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1975 - 1977 F - M LUI E LEI 18,42

35 34 FORZAN ANTONELLO - FARAVELLI GIANNI AL031 BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1956 - 1974 M SM50 18,46

36 24 ZUCCA PAOLO - GAINO GIOVANNI AL028 ACQUIRUNNERS 1960 - 1962 M SM55 19,01
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37 12 JUGA CATI BIANCA - LEGENA GIULIA AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1980 - 1981 F JPS/SF35 19,04

38 15 MARINI DANIELA - TAGLIAVACCHE NEDO AL010 G.P. BOGGERI ARQUATA SCRIVIA 1970 - 1966 F - M LUI E LEI 19,04

39 9 CARACCIO PAOLA - GRASSANO DAVIDE AL012 SAI FRECCE BIANCHE - AL026 G.P. SOLVAY 1977- 1970 F - M LUI E LEI 19,07

40 45 CASTIONI MONICA ELENA - PITTALUGA ROBERTO AL031 BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1982 - 1978 F - M LUI E LEI 19,13

41 46 BOCCACCIO BARBARA - D'AGOSTINO MARIA SUSY AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA - AL030 AZALAI A.S.D. 1969 - 1974 F MISTA 19,23

42 38 GUERRA DAVIDE - PIRAS DANIELE AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1997 - 1971 M SM35 19,36

43 55 ASSANDRI MARCO FRANCESCO - BIGLIERI ENRICO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1975 - 1972 M SM45 19,38

44 31 MILAZZOTTO ROSA - BERNARDINI FABIO AL031 BIO CORRENDO AVIS 1970 - 1977 F - M LUI E LEI 19,46

45 22 TSYMBAL SVITLANA - CAO SERGIO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1968 -1959 F - M LUI E LEI 20,00

46 18 CAMPORA GIOVANNI BATTISTA - GAVUGLIO FRANCESCO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1951 - 1950 M SM65 20,12

47 7 CASTELLO ANTONELLA - TAMAGNO MONICA AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1964 - 1964 F SF50/55 20,18

48 52 RONCHETTA ALEXANDRA - FRAGNELLI VITO GE009 ZENA RUNNERS 1976 - 1956 F - M LUI E LEI 20,31

49 56 SULIS ELISABETTA - PAGLIERO LILIANA AT003 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 1957 - 1968 F SF50/55 20,36

50 29 ORSINI GIORGIA - ASTI ADRIANO AL026 G.P. SOLVAY 1975 - 1956 F - M LUI E LEI 20,54

51 53 BRIZIOLI ANNA - MOI GIOVANNA GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 1957 - 1950 F SF60 21,31

52 47 VASSALLO CLAUDIO - PERRERA ANGELO GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI 1951 - 1955 M SM65 21,40

53 39 BULICH MAURO - BERRINO STEFANO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1948 - 1959 M SM65 21,52

54 23 PAVESE CAMILLO - MAZZARELLO CARLO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1943- 1945 M SM70 21,59

55 16 GALLIANO TIZIANA - BARTOLETTI ENZO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1966 - 1959 F - M LUI E LEI 23,40

DNS 37 ORZATI LIA - OLIVARI MASSIMILIANO GE456 PODISTICA PERALTO 1977 - 1968 F - M LUI E LEI

DNS 10 MERENDI ELENA - MILANESE MAURIZIO AL007 ATL. NOVESE 1974 - 1960 F - M LUI E LEI


